

MACT 858/24  
MAMTA Vs. SAHIL AHUJA

10.12.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for claimant.  
Ld. counsel for Insurance company.

Ld. counsel for insurance company seeks time to file  
proper legal offer in accordance with disability certificate.

List for further consideration on **07.01.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/10.12.2025